
GIRLS’ HIGH SCHOOL & COLLEGE, PRAYAGRAJ 

Half Yearly Examination 2023-2024 

Time Table (Classes VI, VII & VIII)   

 

Timing: 08:00am – 10:30am  

 

Day  Date  Class-VI Class-VII Class-VIII 

Thursday 05-10-2023 

 

English Language English Language English Language 

Saturday 07-10-2023 

 

Biology History Geography 

Monday 09-10-2023 

 

Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics 

Tuesday 10-10-2023 

 

Hindi Chemistry Chemistry 

Wednesday 11-10-2023 

 

Computer Hindi English Literature 

Thursday 12-10-2023 

 

Chemistry Biology Physics 

Friday 13-10-2023 

 

Geography English Literature Biology 

Saturday 14-10-2023 

 

Physics 
Geography 

History 

Monday 

16-10-2023 

English Literature 
08:00am - 10:30am 

Physics 
08:00am - 10:30am 

Computer 
08:00am - 10:30am 

History 
11:00am – 01:30pm 

Computer 
11:00am – 01:30pm 

Hindi 
11:00am – 01:30pm 

   
 

 

Monday    25/09/2023 Art 
 

Graded Examination 
 

 

Tuesday    26/09/2023 Sanskrit   
Wednesday   27/09/2023 General Knowledge   
Friday    29/09/2023 Value Education  
Saturday   30/09/2023 English Aural Skills  
 
Note- Art and Graded Exams will be conducted   
           during school hours.    


